
Dropped TT – Y11 version Week View

Supporting Y11 Exams





To ensure that Y11 are getting key 
support immediately before their 

exams.

So we can be proud of what we achieve together.



Actions

• Know when you moving lessons for an extra session. 

• Know which room you are changing to. 

– This should be the same class room as you would normally be in for 
this subject.

• Turn up to school at 8 am on the days you have a morning 
exam. 

• Attend all after school sessions. 



WC 9th May

Day Before school 8am 
Main Hall Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 After School

Mon 9th May

Extra Lessons Science

Exams

Tues 10th May

Extra Lessons Various

Exams

Wed 11th May

Extra Lessons Maths

Exams

Thu 12th May

Extra Lessons Computer Science English

Exams

Fri 13th May

Extra Lessons RE
Engineering Enterprise

RE
Engineering

Exams Enterprise Enterprise



WC 16th May

Day Before school 8am 
Main hall Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 After School

In Class Rooms

Mon 16th May

Extra Lessons RE
Engineering Science Science Science

Exams RE
Engineering

RE Computer Science Computer Science

Tues 17th May

Extra Lessons Science No Lessons English B half English A half English

Exams Biology Paper 1 Biology Paper 1

Wed 18th May

Extra Lessons English No Lessons No Lessons German History History

Exams English Language 
Paper 1

English Language 
Paper 1

German

Thu 19th May

Extra Lessons History Maths Maths Maths

Exams History Paper 1 History Paper 1 Italian

Fri20th May

Extra Lessons Maths No Lessons No Lessons Geography Geography

Exams Maths Paper 1 Maths Paper 1



WC 23rd May

Day Before school 8am 
Main hall Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 After School

In Class Rooms

Mon 23rd May

Extra Lessons Geography Maths

Exams Geography P1 Geography P1

Tues 24th May

Extra Lessons English A English B English

Exams Arabic Arabic

Wed 25th May

Extra Lessons English No Lessons No Lessons Maths

Exams English Literature 
P1

English Literature 
P1

Thu 26th May

Extra Lessons RE Science Science Science

Exams Religious Education 
P2

Religious Education 
P2

Fri 27th May

Extra Lessons Science No Lessons Computer Science German German

Exams Chemistry P1 Chemistry P1 Computer Science 
P2

Computer Science 
P2


